9 PROGRAMMABLE TIMER RANGES
3 (8 Digit 0.35") LCD DISPLAY OPTIONS (Reflective, Red
Transmissive, Yellow/Green Transmissive) with “Timer Active”
annunciator
REPLACEABLE INTERNAL LITHIUM BATTERY (provides up to 6
years of uninterrupted operation)
BOTH FRONT PANEL PROGRAM AND RESET BUTTONS ARE
INDIVIDUALLY ENABLED

PART
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATION
A laundromat owner wants to monitor the cost of operating his dryers.
He needs to know how many hours each dryer has operated. A CUB7T100
(Voltage Input; Positive Image Reflective) is mounted on the back panel of
each dryer. The signal input is connected across the motor of the dryer. The
CUB7T will accumulate time while the dryer is running. On a regular basis
the owner records the cumulative
operating hours for each
dryer and calculates if
he needs to make any
necessary adjustments. The
timer can be reset via key
switch.
BACKLIGHT OPTION
Optional backlight versions of the CUB7T require an external 9 to 26 VDC
power supply. The external supply is connected between the V+ and common
terminals as shown in the drawing.
WARNING: When connecting the wiring for a backlit CUB7T
measuring an AC input voltage, the neutral of the single phase
AC signal is connected to Terminal 1 (COM), and line (hot) is
connected to Terminal 4 (LS). The DC supply for the
backlighting is connected as shown in the drawing. Three phase
AC applications require an isolation transformer.
*Battery is included with unit.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
2.00 (50.8)
1.10 (27.9)
0.11 (2.8)
0.10 (2.5) 1.56 (39.6)
0.87 (22.0) 0.874
1.77
(22.2      )
(45      )
+0.024
-0.000
+0.6
-0.0 +0.012
-0.000
+0.3
-0.0
85374216
1
  9 PROGRAMMABLE TIMER RANGES
  3 (8 Digit 0.35") LCD DISPLAY OPTIONS (Reflective, Red
Transmissive, Yellow/Green Transmissive) with “Timer Active”
annunciator
  CONTACT INPUT
  REPLACEABLE INTERNAL LITHIUM BATTERY (provides up to 6
years of uninterrupted operation)
  BOTH FRONT PANEL PROGRAM AND RESET BUTTONS ARE
INDIVIDUALLY ENABLED
  WIRE CONNECTIONS VIA SCREW CLAMP TYPE TERMINALS
  FRONT PANEL AND REMOTE RESET INPUT
  NEMA 4X/IP65 SEALED FRONT BEZEL
DESCRIPTION
The CUB7T0 is an 8-digit miniature programmable timer with large 0.35
inch (8.90 mm) high digits. It has an LCD read-out available in Positive Image
Reflective (CUB7T000), Negative Image Transmissive with yellow/green
backlighting (CUB7T010) or red backlighting (CUB7T020). The backlight
versions require an external 9 to 28 VDC power supply. The display will wrap
around from a full display of “99999999” to “00000000” when an overflow
occurs. An annunciator, located in the upper left hand corner of the display,
blinks at 2 Hz  when the signal input is activated. The CUB7T0 operates from

CONTACT
CLOSURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
*CUB7T CONTACT
INPUT
Timer; Positive Image Reflective CUB7T000
Timer, w/Yel-Grn Backlighting CUB7T010
Timer; w/Red Backlighting CUB7T020
BNL Replacement 3 V Lithium Battery BNL10000
*Battery is included with unit.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
2.00 (50.8)
1.10 (27.9)
0.11 (2.8)
0.10 (2.5) 1.56 (39.6)
0.87 (22.0) 0.874
1.77
(22.2      )
(45      )
+0.024
-0.000
+0.6
-0.0 +0.012
-0.000
+0.3
-0.0
85374216
 9 PROGRAMMABLE TIMER RANGES
 3 (8 Digit 0.35") LCD DISPLAY OPTIONS (Reflective, Red
Transmissive, Yellow/Green Transmissive) with “Timer Active”
annunciator
 REPLACEABLE INTERNAL LITHIUM BATTERY (provides up to 6
years of uninterrupted operation)
 BOTH FRONT PANEL PROGRAM AND RESET BUTTONS ARE
INDIVIDUALLY ENABLED
 WIRE CONNECTIONS VIA SCREW CLAMP TYPE TERMINALS
 FRONT PANEL AND REMOTE RESET INPUT
 NEMA 4X/IP65 SEALED FRONT BEZEL
DESCRIPTION
The CUB7T3 is an 8-digit miniature programmable timer with large 0.35
inch (8.90 mm) high digits. It has an LCD read-out available in Positive Image
Reflective (CUB7T300), Negative Image Transmissive with yellow/green
backlighting (CUB7T310) or red backlighting (CUB7T320). The backlight
versions require an external 9 to 28 VDC power supply. The display will wrap
around from a full display of “99999999” to “00000000” when an overflow
occurs. An annunciator, located in the upper left hand corner of the display,
blinks at 2 Hz  when the signal input is activated. The CUB7T3 operates from